

ASANSOL MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Dr. G. R. Mitra Sarani, Asansol, Paschim Bardhaman, West Bengal Website : www.asansolmunicipalcorporation.org + E-mail : mayor.amc@gmail.com

Head office : 0341 230 2219 / 9476

PG Ref. No. 2114. 2020

Date : 13 01 2020

- From : Executive Engineer Engineering Department Asansol Municipal Corporation
- To : The Headmaster DAV Model School, KSTP, Asansol Dr. B.C. Roy Road, Paschim Bardhaman Asansol-713305, West Bengal
- Sub: Issuance of Building safety certificate of an existing G+3 storied educational Building, in favour of The Headmaster, for DAV Model School, KSTP, Asansol Dr. B.C. Roy Road, Paschim Bardhaman Asansol-713305, West Bengal., on R.S. Plot No- 7, 832(P), 833, 834(P), 838(P), 839(P), 860(P), 861(P), 862(P), 85/1388(P), 860/1525(P), & 838/1564(P), Mouza-Shitla, J.L. No. 21, P.S.-Asansol (N), Ward No. 21, Under Asansol Municipal Corporation.

Ref : DAV MS/Asan/2019/1125, Dated- 26/12/2019

This is to certify that the DAV Model School, KSTP, Asansol, W.B. at Dr. B.C. Roy Road, KSTP, L... – Paschim Bardhaman, Asansol-713305, West Bengal, is constructed as per the application clauses of the West Bengal Municipal (Building) Rules 2007. The campus area is bounded by the boundary wall of adequate height bounding campus from all four sides which is safe for the occupying of students. The campus area is having lush green environment and is educative.

Executive Engineer

DAV MODEL SCHOOL KSTP. Asansol, WB



Headmaster DAV MODEL SCHOOL (STE B C Roy Road Asansol